PV weidinger

Soldering Tip Series 900M, D 4 mm, bevelled 45

900M-T-4C
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« Form BC/C
« 45° bevelled

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
order unit

content unit

product series

Tip series

tip length

soldering tip diameter
tip shape

tip alignment

suitable handpiece

suitable handle

WL21776
900M-T-4C
HAKKO
900M-T-4C

1 piece

1 piece

900M

900M

17 mm

4 mm

round

sloped

907, 913FE, 951
928, 937, 907, 701, 702B, 936, 933, 934
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